Shikellamy HS
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Marching Band: 2-F

10/15/2016

Williamson HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
0.00

Silver



Shikellamy HS
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EAVA
COMP

ACH
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Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
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Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

10/15/2016

Mount Union HS

8.37 €D
85.0 €2
83.0 €D

8.44 @
87.0 €D
83.0 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.48 @
90 €D
86 €D

85.58
0.00

85.58

1st

34.02 €O
51.56 €

Milton Area HS

8.635 @
87.0 €D
86.0 €D

8.14 €D
84.0 €D
80.0 €D

15.35 €D
80 €D
75 €D

16.54 €D
84 €D
82 €D

16.28 €D
84 €D
80 €D

15.95 €D
83 €D
78 €D

80.895
0.00

80.895
ond

32125 &
48.77 €D

Shamokin Area HS

9.035 @
91.0 €D
90.0 €D

8.77 @
89.0 €D
87.0 €D

17.61 @
90 €D
87 €D

17.74 €D
920 €D
88 €D

17.67 &
89 €D
88 €D

17.14 @
87 €
85 €

87.965
0.00

%ZQGS
35.415 €2
52.55 €BD

Williams Valley HS

8.57 €D
87.0 €
85.0 €D

8.34 €D
86.0 €D
82.0 €D

16.21 €D
83 €D
80 €D

17.94 @
91 €D
89 €D

17.34 €D
88 €D
86 €D

16.28 €D
84 €D
80 €D

84.68
0.00

84.68
ond

33.12 &€
51.56 €D



Shikellamy HS 10/15/2016
Marching Band: 1-O Marching Band: 3-O Marching Band: 2-O Marching Band: UN

Lake Lehman HS Berwick Area HS Williamsport HS (PA) Mifflin County HS Loyalsock Twp HS Shikellamy HS Kutztown University

AV 7.65 @ 8.2 €D 9.1 7.9 €@ 8.25 €D 8.35 =
COMP 78 €B 83 & 922 €O 80 €D 84 €D 85 €D =
ACH 75 €D 81 & 90 €® 78 €D 81 €D 82 €O

EAV 8.35 @ 8.45 €D 9.05 @ 8.35 €@ 8.65 8.5 €D -
COMP 86 €O 86 €D 22 €® 85 €D 88 €O 87 €D -
ACH 81 €O 83 €D 89 € 82 €D 85 €D 83 €D

GEV 18.3 @ 16.7 €D 18.4 @ 17.1 €D 16 €D 16.5 @ =
REP 2 85 €D SRY 1< ] 86 €D 81 & 84 €O =
PERF 91 €D 82 € 91 €D 85 €D 79 €D 81 €D

IAM 18 @ 17.8 €D 18.2 €@ 17.5 € 17.5 @ 17.2 €D --
COMP 91 €D 90 & 22 €® 88 €D 89 €O 87 €D -
ACH 89 € 88 €D 90 € 87 €D 86 €D 85 €D

EAM 16.3 @ 16.8 €D 18.2 @ 16.7 €D 16.6 €D 17 @ -
COMP 84 €O 86 €D 922 €O 84 €D 85 €D 86 €D =
ACH 79 €® 82 €D 90 €® 83 & 81 €D 84 €O

GEM 16.4 @@ 16.6 €D 18.1 €@ 16.8 €D 16.2 €@ 15.9 €D --
REP 85 €O 85 €D 22 €O 86 €D 84 €O 83 €D -
PERF 79 € 81 €D 89 €O 82 €D 78 €O 76 @€ -
Sub-Total 85 84.55 91.05 84.35 83.2 83.45 =
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
Total 85 84.55 91.05 84.35 82.2 83.45 -
Placement 18t 2l 18t S 2l 18t [ Exhibition
Visual 343 @D 33.35 €D 36.55 €D 33.35 @D 329€ED 33.35 €D =
Music 50.7 € 51.2 €D 54.5 €D 51 €& 50.3 €® 50.1 €D






